
Student Services Contact Details 
 

General Information  

info@sun.ac.za  
 

Admissions (Applications) 

 
Residence Placements (Accommodation) 

Academic Records records@sun.ac.za 

Bursaries and Loans 
biancal@sun.ac.za  

tamsonl@sun.ac.za   

Undergraduate Bursaries and Loans (Tygerberg 
Campus) 

tygbursaries@sun.ac.za  

Student Fees 

General enquiries - English studentaccounts@sun.ac.za 

General enquiries - Afrikaans studentegelde@sun.ac.za  

International Degree-Seeking Fees  suifinance@sun.ac.za 

Bursary and Intellimali Allowances avrondavids@sun.ac.za 

Quotas (Meals & Printing) seand@sun.ac.za  

Quotas (Laundry) servicedesk.sun.ac.za   

Online Payments Snapscan/ www.maties.com/fees  

 
Faculty or Programme Specific Information and Services 
 

FACULTY / PROGRAMME NAME TEL NUMBER E-MAIL 

AGRISCIENCES 

Undergraduate queries, PhD  Ghafsa Gamiet 021 808 9305 ghgamiet@sun.ac.za 

Readmission queries, 
Postgraduate Diplomas, 
Honours, Masters  

Cheryl Nieuwoudt 021 808 4578 cn2@sun.ac.za 

Economic and Management Sciences 

PhD  Nazli Daniels 021 808 4837 ndaniels@sun.ac.za 

BCom  

Nazli Daniels 021 808 4837 ndaniels@sun.ac.za 

Demi Melton 021 808 4836 demi@sun.ac.za 

Jacquin Flandorp 021 808 4383 jacquin@sun.ac.za 

Angelo McKerry 021 808 2507 angelom@sun.ac.za 

Readmission queries 
Demi Melton 021 808 4836 demi@sun.ac.za 

Angelo McKerry 021 808 2507 angelom@sun.ac.za 

Business Management / School 
of Accountancy 

Angelo McKerry 021 808 2507 angelom@sun.ac.za 

Economics / Logistics and 
Statistics and Actuarial Science 

Jacquin Flandorp 021 808 4383 jacquin@sun.ac.za 

Industrial Psychology / Public 
Leadership (only applicable to 
Environmental Management and 
Sustainable Development) 

Demi Melton 021 808 4836 demi@sun.ac.za 
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SU Business School (USB) - 
Centre for Student 
Administration   

  csa@usb.ac.za 

Engineering 

Undergraduate queries, PhD Nicole Hartzenburg 021 808 4835 nicolepa@sun.ac.za 

Postgraduate Diploma in 
Engineering, 
MEng  

Wilna Wessels 021 808 4924 wilnaw@sun.ac.za 

 Arts and Social Sciences 

Special students (non-degree 
purposes), BA (Language and 
Culture), BA (Development and 
Environment), Honours 
(excluding 
Journalism, Music, Drama, Visual 
Arts, Visual Studies) & PhD 

Cheryl Richardson 021 808 9458 cherylr@sun.ac.za 

BA (Humanities), BA (Social 
Dynamics), BA (PPE) & Post Grad 
Diploma in Monitoring and 
Evaluation 

Pasquin Petrus 021 808 4449 ppetrus@sun.ac.za 

BA (Sport Science), BDatSc (focus 
area Geoinformatics), Post Grad 
Dip (excluding Monitoring and 
Evaluation) & MPhil (excluding 
Music Technology), Masters in 
Urban and Regional Planning 

Winifred Fourie 021 808 4841 wf1@sun.ac.za 

Music, Drama and Visual Arts, 
MA (General Linguistics), MPhil 
(Music Technology) 

Annatjie Moolman 021 808 2508 amm@sun.ac.za 

BA (International Studies), BA 
(Human Resource Management), 
BA (Socio-Informatics), B in 
Social Work, Honours in 
Journalism, MA programmes 
(excluding MA in General 
Linguistics) 

Jabu Nxumalo 021 808 4838 jabs@sun.ac.za 

Science 

Undergraduate queries, PhD Bevan Abels 021 808 4832 bpa@sun.ac.za 

Readmissions queries, 
undergraduate queries, Honours 
and Masters 

Claudia Meyer 021 808 2504 cfransman@sun.ac.za 

Education 

PhD and Masters Eune Louwrens 021 808 9310 eel@sun.ac.za 

Post Grad Certificate and 
Diploma 

Erik van Zyl 021 808 4831 erik@sun.ac.za 

 

 

 

 



Law 

LLB, BA (Law), BCom (Law), 
BAccLLB, Post Grad Diploma, 
LLM, LLD 

Shirle Cornelissen 021 808 4850 shirle@sun.ac.za 

LLB, BA (Law), BCom (Law), 
BAccLLB 

Shivvon Ruiters 021 808 2506 shivvon@sun.ac.za 

Theology 

MTh, MDiv, MPhil, PhD Shirle Cornelissen 021 808 4850 shirle@sun.ac.za 

BTh, BDiv, Postgraduate Diploma Shivvon Ruiters   021 808 2506  shivvon@sun.ac.za 

Military Sciences 

 All Programmes  Mari Basson 022 702 3085 basson71@sun.ac.za 

Medicine and Health Sciences 

 All Programmes  Johan Coetzer 021 938 9204 jco@sun.ac.za 

 All Programmes  Vanessa joseph 021 938 9235 vbj@sun.ac.za 

 All Programmes (Stellenbosch 
Campus) 

Zenda Jansen 021 808 4842 zj@sun.ac.za 

Telematic Programmes 

Telematic Programmes Annemarie Muller 021 808 2953 adklerk@sun.ac.za 

Telematic Programmes Ryno Gurgen 021 808 9314 rgurgen@sun.ac.za 

Telematic Programmes Carmen Jordaan 021 808 4908 cdj@sun.ac.za 

Academic Records and Assessments  

Academic Records Samuel de Beer 021 808 2512 records@sun.ac.za 

Examinations Office (Head) Ruby Frans 021 808 9132 ruby@sun.ac.za 

Examinations Office (Exam-
related queries, remark 
applications) 
Special concession applications 
to skryftyd@sun.ac.za 

Cedric Bezuidenhout 021 808 4583 cgb@sun.ac.za 

Gary Kirsten 021 808 9367 garyk@sun.ac.za 

Kea Raikane 021 808 9272 kraikane@sun.ac.za 

Timetables and Venues 

Timetables and Venues (Head) Stefné Franken 021 808 3022 sfranken@sun.ac.za 

Timetables and Venues Maudrie Claasen 021 808 3545 maudriel@sun.ac.za 

 
 


